
 2024 Chehalis Girls Fastpitch Association (CGFA)  Centralia Girls Softball Association (CGSA)  
12 & UNDER TEAMS 

CHEHALIS (CGFA) 12 & UNDER 
Evolve 

Levi Jones 
Jaws 

Kenny Aggers 
Timbercats 

Ashley Edwards 
Tenino Beavers 12U 
Hayley Tresenriter 

CENTRALIA (CGSA) 12 & UNDER 
Lucky Ladies 

Stephanie Warnke 
Warriors 

Kate Beckett 
WEEK 1 

Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 
Monday, May 6 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Lucky Ladies Evolve 
Tuesday, May 7 5:30 pm Borst 4 12U Warriors Tenino Beavers 12U 
Wednesday, May 8 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Timbercats Jaws 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Evolve Warriors 
Thursday, May 9 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Timbercats Tenino Beavers 12U 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Jaws Lucky Ladies 

 WEEK 2 
Date Time Field  Team Team 

Tuesday, May 14 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Tenino Beavers 12U Evolve 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Timbercats Lucky Ladies 
Wednesday, May 15 7:15 pm Rec 2 12U Jaws Warriors 

WEEK 3 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, May 20 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Lucky Ladies Tenino Beavers 12U 
Tuesday, May 21 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Evolve Timbercats 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Tenino Beavers 12U Jaws 
Wednesday, May 22 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Lucky Ladies Warriors 
Thursday, May 23 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Jaws Evolve 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Timbercats Warriors 

WEEK 4 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday, May 28 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Tenino Beavers 12U Timbercats 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Evolve Lucky Ladies 
Wed, May 29 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Warriors Evolve 
 5:30 pm Borst 4 12U Lucky Ladies Jaws 
Friday, May 31 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Jaws Timbercats 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Tenino Beavers 12U Warriors 

WEEK 5 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday,  June 3 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Lucky Ladies Timbercats 
 5:30 pm Borst 4 12U Warriors Jaws 
Tuesday, June 4 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Timbercats Evolve 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 12U Jaws Tenino Beavers 12U 
Wednesday, June 5 5:30 pm Borst 2 12U Warriors Lucky Ladies 
Thursday, June 6 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Evolve Tenino Beavers 12U 

WEEK 6 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday,  June 10 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Evolve Jaws 
Tuesday, June 11 5:30 pm Borst 4 12U Warriors Timbercats 
Wed, June 12 5:30 pm Rec 1 12U Tenino Beavers 12U Lucky Ladies 

 

Rainout information after 4:00 pm: Borst Park: www.cityofcentralia.com • Recreation Park - www.ci.chehalis.wa.us 

http://www.cityofcentralia.com/
http://www.ci.chehalis.wa.us/
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